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Month Warranty 
and Replacement

Tripod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (incl. ball head)
Max. Height
Min. Height
Folded Height
Max. Load
Leg Sections
Tubing Diameters
Material
Monopod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (incl. ball head)
Max. Height
Min. Height
Mini Tripod
Max. Height
Min. Height
Max. Load
Ball Head FPH-53P
Control
Height
Base Width
Weight
Load Capacity
Plate Size
Plate Weight
Content

1,060 g
1,360 g
147 cm
19 cm
40 cm
8 kg
4
22, 19, 16, 13
Aluminium

360 g
670 g
153 cm
40 m

36 cm
19 cm
8 kg

Pan, lock and tilt
80 mm
45 mm
275 g
8 kg
41 x 40 mm
28 g

Tripod, Nylon Bag, Allen Key, Ball Head 
FPH-53P, 3 Mini Tripod Legs, Quick 
Release Plate 

Subject to technical changes.

Rollei Tripod CT-4A
 Compact multi-function tripod - to use as a mini-tripod, handle 
or professional monopod

 Lightweight aluminium construction
 Tripod head with 3 built Spirit levels for perfect adjustment
 Especially designed for travel and nature photographers
 3D ball head for professional applications
 With angular adjustment in three ways and a separate two-section 
center column

 Double button for locking the center column
 Non-slip foam grip on the tripod legs, protecting 
your fingers from the cold and for a secure grip

1740 g147 cm 19 cm 40 cmfür DSLR 8 kg
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