## Tripod CT-4A

With hidden

hook

ARCA SWISS compatible

## Rollei Tripod CT-4A

Rollei

- Compact multi-function tripod to use as a mini-tripod, handle or professional monopod
- Lightweight aluminium construction
- > Tripod head with 3 built Spirit levels for perfect adjustment
- Especially designed for travel and nature photographers
- > 3D ball head for professional applications
- With angular adjustment in three ways and a separate two-section center column
- Double button for locking the center column
- Non-slip foam grip on the tripod legs, protecting your fingers from the cold and for a secure grip





Tripod	
Weight (without ball head)	1,060 g
Weight (incl. ball head)	1,360 g
Max. Height	147 cm
Min. Height	19 cm
Folded Height	40 cm
Max. Load	8 kg
Leg Sections	4
Tubing Diameters	22, 19, 16, 13
Material	Aluminium
Monopod	
Weight (without ball head)	360 g
Weight (incl. ball head)	670 g
Max. Height	153 cm
Min. Height	40 m
Mini Tripod	
Max. Height	36 cm
Min. Height	19 cm
Max. Load	8 kg
Ball Head FPH-53P	
Control	Pan, lock and tilt
Height	80 mm
Base Width	45 mm
Weight	275 g
Load Capacity	8 kg
Plate Size	41 x 40 mm
Plate Weight	28 g
Content	
	Tripod, Nylon Bag, Allen Key, Ball Head
	FPH-53P, 3 Mini Tripod Legs, Quick
	Release Plate

Subject to technical changes.









